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Fall Applicants
D1 Yes No
D1

X

D1
X

D2

D2 Applicants Admitted 
Applicants

Enrolled 
Applicants

D2 Men 127 33 12
D2 Women 152
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D10
X

D11

D12
C-

D13 Number Unit Type
D13

D14 Number Unit Type
D14

D15

D16
60.00

D17

Maximum number of credits or courses that may be transferred 
from a four-year institution:  

Minimum number of credits that transfers must complete at 
your institution to earn an associate degree:

Minimum number of credits that transfers must complete at 
your institution to earn a bachelor’s degree:  


